

CEHESH TRUST OF INDIA

Regn.No.41002200808 / 2022

Amrut Bihar, Near Indian Public School, Jail Road P.O-Keonjhar -758 001, Dist: Keonjhar, Odisha, INDIA E-mail: bmishrageol@cehesh.in / geointerface@cehesh.in Mobile No:

9178232893 (contact) , 7008463040 (WhatsApp)

JOURNAL OF GEOINTERFACE - A Publication of the CEHESH TRUST OF INDIA

MEMBERSHIP FORM

1. 2. 3.	Full Name (Capital Letters) Designation Mailing Address (Postal)	: : :		passport photograph is to be affixed
4. 5. 6. 7. 8.	E-mail ID Telephone /Cell Phone No. Date of Birth Academic qualification Membership fee		emand Draft No. nternet Banking particulars	Date: Date:
The subs	ription rates are as follows			
India	ANNUAL MEMBERS Individual – Rs.500/- Institution/Library – F Corporate membersl	Rs. 2000/-	LIFE MEMBERSHIP Individual–Rs. 5000/- Institution /Library-10000/- corporate membership – Rs. 20000/-	
Bihar, Nea be highl Our Bank		-758 001, Dist: Keonjha	, Odisha, INDIA. Internet banking	
A/C No: 805 Bank of Bar	ST OF INDIA 1010005558 vda, Mining Road ,Keonjhar BARBOVJKEON (zero after BARB)			
9.Signa	ature with date:			
FOR OFFICE USE				
Pro	f./Dr//Mrs/Mr			
	CEHESH TRUST OF INDIA, (CTI) fo		is enrolled as a life m	
			Secreta	nrv

Secretary
CEHESH TRUST OF INDIA, (CTI)
Amrut Bihar, Near Indian Public School, Jail Road
Keonjhar-758 001, ODISHA, INDIA